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CONTACT
Jay Adams,  Development Officer
O: 813.676.7694   C: 321.945.4505
jadams@debartolodevelopment.com
www.debartolodevelopment.com

DEMOGRAPHICS

Population
Pop. Growth
Households
Ave. HH Income
Median Age

9,083
2.0%
4,641

$81,533
36.7

86,652
1.9%

41,889
$78,038

38.8

258,818
1.9%

112,786
$64,937

37.1

2013 EST 1 mile 3 miles 5 miles

THE MARKET AT MILLS PARK
PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

 − Anchored by The Fresh Market

 − Urban Mixed-Use Development within walking distance to 
Florida Hospital

 − Easy access to Interstate 4, State Road 50 & Orange Avenue

 − Surrounded by prestigious neighborhoods including 
Winter Park, Baldwin Park, College Park, Lake Rowena, Lake 
Formosa and Downtown Orlando

 − The Gallery at Mills Park a 310 luxury apartment community 
opens May 2014

 − Additional retailers include: First Watch, Giraffas, Marilyn 
Monroe Spas, Cherry Blow Bar, Firebirds, Segafredo and The 
Brass Tap

ORLANDO, FL
RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE



The information contained herein was obtained from sources believed reliable; however, DeBartolo Development makes no guarantees, warranties, or representations as to the completeness or accuracy thereof. 
The presentation of this property is subject to errors, omissions, change of price or conditions prior to sale, or lease, or withdrawal without notice. Site plan not to scale.

CONTACT
Jay Adams, Development Officer
O: 813.676.7694 C: 321.945.4505
jadams@debartolodevelopment.com

THE MARKET AT MILLS PLACE
ORLANDO, FLORIDA

N. MILLS AVE (US 17/92)
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