ORLANDO, FL RETAIL SPACE FOR LEASE





THE MARKET AT MILLS PARK PROPERTY HIGHLIGHTS

- Anchored by The Fresh Market
- Urban Mixed-Use Development within walking distance to Florida Hospital
- Easy access to Interstate 4, State Road 50 & Orange Avenue
- Surrounded by prestigious neighborhoods including
 Winter Park, Baldwin Park, College Park, Lake Rowena, Lake
 Formosa and Downtown Orlando
- The Gallery at Mills Park a 310 luxury apartment community opens May 2014
- Additional retailers include: First Watch, Giraffas, Marilyn Monroe Spas, Cherry Blow Bar, Firebirds, Segafredo and The Brass Tap

CONTACT

Jay Adams, Development Officer O: 813.676.7694 C: 321.945.4505 jadams@debartolodevelopment.com www.debartolodevelopment.com



DEMOGRAPHICS

2013 EST	1 mile	3 miles	5 miles
Population	9,083	86,652	258,818
Pop. Growth	2.0%	1.9%	1.9%
Households	4,641	41,889	112,786
Ave. HH Income	\$81,533	\$78,038	\$64,937
Median Age	36.7	38.8	37.1

THE MARKET AT MILLS PLACE

ORLANDO, FLORIDA







CONTACT

Jay Adams, Development Officer O: 813.676.7694 C: 321.945.4505 jadams@debartolodevelopment.com

